
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:00 A  Lüner SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 23 5 8 4 9

203
16:21

╳

12
1
13

2
14

3
15

8
19

9
20

Auszeit

15:19

Ende
19:26 B  TuS Iserloh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
25 10 23 3 1 16

25

1
14

2
16

4
17

6
21

7
22

10
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:29 B  TuS Iserloh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 25 10 23 3 1

25

╳

20
3
25

8 12 15 17 Auszeit

Ende
19:45 A  Lüner SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 23 5 4 7 8

93
8:20

0
9

2 4 5 7 8 Auszeit

2:8
8:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
19:48 A  Lüner SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 23 5 9 3 8

23

╳

11
23

1
12

3
13

5
16

7
19

8
22

Auszeit

23:24

Ende
20:10 B  TuS Iserloh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
25 10 23 3 1 16

25

1
14
25

3
15

4
18

6
21

8
22

11
23

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 20 Männer
Männer

B  TuS Iserlohn III vs. Lüner SV II A
Spiel 7 30.09.2022 19:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Almelo
58638 Iserlohn 
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B  TuS Iserloh… 8/14
1 Ibrahimi, Nooragha X
2 Rückweg, Malte
3 Rajab, Ezeddin X
4 Ermantraut, Vjacheslav

10 Kaya, Enes X
16 Meßarius, Jan X
23 Langlitz, Leander X
25 Ludwig, Julian X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Butkiewicz, Marian E

C

A  Lüner SV II 9/14
3 Starosta, Maximilian X
4 Rygol, Elias X
5 Krappick, Maxime X
7 Zabel, Piet X
8 Meißner, Justin X
9 Oberbossel, Felix X

20 Starosta, Tobias X
23 Haß, Josua X
24 Zemke, Jason X
A  Libero

24 Zemke, Jason X
A  Offizielle
T Rodegro, Linus E

CT Casar, Ivonne E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TuS Iserloh… Lüner SV II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 26 20 0 1 1
0 0 1 25 2 16 9 0 1 2
0 0 1 25 3 22 23 0 0 1
0 0 3 75 64 52 0 2 4
Start: 19:00 Ende: 20:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: TuS Iserlohn III

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Jamalzada, Rahna 1
2 Lesch, Michael 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Jamalzada, Mursal 4

Assist. Brunke, Charin
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